29-3 2

## SNDT Women's University

1, Nathibai Thackersey Road, Mumbai 400 020

Phone: +91 22 2203 1879 Fax: +91 22 2201 8226



श्रीमती ना. दा. ठाकरसी महिला विद्यापीठ

१, नाथीबाई ठाकरसी मार्ग ह्म मुंबई ४०० ०२० Telegram: UNIWOI

Telegram : UNIWOMEN Website : sndt.ac.in

## Estb/Adv.-2025

Adv. No. 02 of 2025 (Temp.)

## **ADVERTISEMENT**

Applications are invited for the following posts to be filled in on Temporary basis at SNDT Women's University, Mumbai.

1. Placement Officer – Temporary basis or till the unaided post at Usha Mittal Institute Technology is filled, on fixed Honorarium of Rs. 75000 to 100000/- p.m. commensurate with qualification and experience.

For more details please visit University Website (www.sndt.ac.in)

Registraral3

**SNDT Women's University** 

1, Nathibai Thackersey Road, Mumbai 400 020

Phone: +91 22 2203 1879 Fax: +91 22 2201 8226



श्रीमती ना. दा. ठाकरसी महिला विद्यापीठ

9, नाथीबाई ठाकरसी मार्ग मुंबई ४०० ०२०

Telegram : UNIWOMEN Website : sndt.ac.in

Estb/Adv.2025

Advt. No. 2 of 2025

Applications are invited for the following posts to be filled in on Temporary basis at SNDT Women's University, Mumbai, on or before 19/04/2025

## 1. Placement Officer

Honorarium

Age Limit
Qualification & Experience

- 01 Post

- Rs. 75000 – Rs. 100000 commensurate with qualification and experience.

- Not below 45 Years

 1. MBA/MCA/M.TECH/M.E with First Class at Master or Bachelor level from recognized/well known Institution / University.

2. Experience minimum 10 years of experience with Industry/Institution / College/University, Experience of Placement /Training is desirable

- Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Juhu

Posting

Registrar